

State of Misconsin 2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2022/1 GMM:jld:jf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 752

January 29, 2004 - Offered by Committee on Judiciary.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	${f 1.}$ Page 2, line 5: delete "municipal" and substitute "county, city, village, or
3	town".
4	${f 2.}$ Page 2, line 6: delete "municipality" and substitute "county, city, village, or
5	town".
6	${f 3.}$ Page 2, line 9: delete "party seeking the order" and substitute "person who
7	owns the property".
8	4. Page 2, line 10: delete "municipality" and substitute "county, city, village,
9	or town".
10	5. Page 2, line 13: delete "municipality" and substitute "county, city, village,
11	or town".
12	6. Page 2, line 16: delete "municipality" and substitute "county, city, village,
13	or town".

- Page 3, line 1: delete "municipality" and substitute "county, city, village, or
 town".
- B. Page 3, line 4: delete "municipality" and substitute "county, city, village, or
 town".
- 5

(END)